
Ashram Navratri festival- Cultural programs 

� 

Date : 22. 9.25. to 1.10.25 (both inclusive) 

� 
Time: From 6.30 pm to 7.45 pm 

22.9.25 Monday Guru Leelas 
(Kathakalakshepam) 

23.9.25 Tuesday Speech-Lalitha 
Sahasranama 

Shri Karthik & Smt. Vinitha

Yathishwari Shri Krishna 
Priyamba 

24.9.25 Wednesday Sampradaya Bhajanai Erode Shri Satyanarayana 
Bhagavatar & group 

25.9.25 Thursday Speech on 'Guru Kripa' Dr. Bhagyanathan

26.9.25 Friday Nadaswaram 

! 
27.9.25 Saturday Bhajans 

! 28.9.25 Sunday Dance 

29.9.25 Monday Devotional songs 

! 
30.9.25 Tuesday Bharatanatyam 

! 

(P.S to H.H Maharanyam Sri 
Sri Muralidhara Swamiji) 
Shri Pichandi and party 

Kumari Subhiksha & group 

Students of Shri 
Bharatanatyalaya, Tirukovilur

Dr.Balaji, Shri PG Ragesh & 
group 
Kumari J. Akshara, Kumari, 
J.Jaswitha 

1.10.25 Wednesday Nama Sankirthanam Shri Sethu Ganesh & Group 

(All the 10 days there will be Lalitha Sahasranama Pooja 

in the early morning from 4:00 a.m. to 5:00 a.m. 

There is Pooja on Vijayadashami day) 

All are invited to attend 

and receive the abundant Grace of Bhagwan 
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